
w.o

60 62

60 64
60 61

62 63

63 64

62 60
64 64

60 62

76 63

60 61

64 63
63 64

61 60

60

61

60 60

61 61
63 60

62 w.o

62 64

61 62

64 64
60 63

61 60

60 62

62 60
61 75

62 60

60

58

62

（常葉大橘）

（清水東）

BYE

63 61

62

（常葉大橘）

（島田）

（藤枝西）

友原龍之介

佐藤暖真

小林拓海

和田惟登 （島田）

伊藤陽向

片山智貴

小山璃空

畑喜良純

杉山陸

長谷川駿人

河内生吹

（島田）

（静岡農業）

（焼津中央）

菅谷蒼斗

（焼津中央）

（常葉大橘）

（清水東）

（藤枝西）

（静清）

榛葉勇人 （焼津中央）

松永朔太郎 （常葉大橘）

（島田）

加藤好晴 （島田樟誠）

（島田）

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

47

48

49

44

45

（島田）

（静岡東）

（常葉大橘）

（焼津中央）

（静岡市立）

（島田）

（焼津中央）

（静岡市立）
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石川雄大 （藤枝西）

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

（島田）

（清水東）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42

43

結果

8

（静清）

市川翔大

今井魁人

海老名悠

奥川琉衣

中嶋柾稀

畠中美来

渡辺瀬凪 （藤枝西）

（静岡東）

（静岡東）

（藤枝西）

青柳伊織

（藤枝西）

（島田）

（常葉大橘）

（島田）

（静岡市立）

（焼津中央）

（桜が丘）

（島田）

（島田樟誠）

63

64

59

60

61

（静岡東）

岡村真一郎

渡邉蒼空

橋本青波

仲田叶翔

前浦雄介

鈴木絢登

前田雄一朗

濱尾和希

西川玖穏

松本優我

伊豆川巧真

鈴木颯太

（静岡市立）

（島田）

（島田樟誠）

BYE

BYE

46

四之宮正治 （焼津中央）

佐藤壮真

28

29

30

31

32

中山魁士

八木智哉

本間陸

雨宮騎士

安本帆志

小泉琥太朗

高橋徠羅

藤本翔夢

板野寛大

三田村蒼太

望月智生

19

20

21

22

谷川凰貴

23

24

25

27

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

（島田）杉田琢磨 （静岡市立）

服部真陽 （島田）

福島宙 （島田樟誠） 薩川昂大 （常葉大橘）

（焼津中央）

（島田）

（静岡市立）

（藤枝西）

26

佐野大吾

（静清） （藤枝西）

太田崇志

村田瑞樹

松本伊織

平田悠真

白井裕大

BYE


